Emailing Contacts in CQUNi Mail
for Students

Auto-complete Address Entry

outside CQUniversity with whom a student has corresponded.

In CQUnNI Mail, the Contacts Manager includes the email addresses of all a student’s personal contacts,
along with all CQUniversity staff and students. In addition, it records the email addresses of people

Search Mail Searcl

Mail Calendar Documents
This means, that when a student starts typing an ,{‘

- . . iversity
address in an email message or meeting vf"“'“‘
invitation, the addresses of personal contacts,

CQUniversity staff and students, and anyone that
. ) i Compose Mail
they’ve corresponded with will automatically box (2
noox
appear (example pictured left). Starred 7%
Sent Mail
Note: To tell the difference between a student email D_raﬂs 4
address and a staff email address, look at the domain Bin
name. Follow up
Junk E-mail
The domain name is the extension of letters located to Misc
the right of the @ symbol within an email address. Priarity
3 morevy

Saved Discarg | Draft autosaved at 16:23 (0 min

"Ben Atkinson" <ben_atkinson@cqumail com:
"Ben Oshyer” <ben.oshyer@cqumail.com:=

"Ben Hill" <ben_hill@cqumail.com=

“Ben Morgensen” <ben.morgensen@cqumail.co...
"Ben Isbel" <ben.isbel@cqumail.com=

"Ben Ping-Hsiu" <benping-hsiu tsai@cqumail co
"Ben Matthews" <ben.matthews@cqumail.com=
"Ben Byerley" <ben byerley@cqumail .com=

“Ben Wells" <ben.wells@cqumail.com>

"Ben Armstrong” <ben.armstrong@cqumail.com:=

- All student email addresses will end with "@cqumail.com™
or "@student.cqu.edu.au".

- All staff email addresses will end with the domain "@cqu.edu.au”
or "@[campus]cqu.edu.au”.

The Contacts Picker

The Contacts Picker lets students select any of their
Contacts when composing a new email message.

With the Contacts Picker, students can search for contacts
using the auto-complete address entry or by browsing the
list.

Click the “To:” link to access the Contacts Picker when
composing an email message.
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Alison Craza
craza{@optusnet.com.au
99999999
c99999999@student.cqu.edu.au
Carly Chatterton
50135183@student.cqu.edu.au
Danika Lloyd
50167447@student.cqu.edu.au
David Druskovich
d.druskovich@cqu.edu.au
Dawn Reid
50170096@student.cqu.edu.au
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